Hardware Module Description
178001 /D 1
Moxa EtherDevicet Switch
EDS-308/305
Hardware Module Description
Kongsberg Maritime Part no.:
702485 - EDS-308 - 8 x RJ45
702631 - EDS-308-M-SC - 7 x RJ45 & 1 x Fiber

WARRANTY
5 years
Ordering Information
Industrial 8-port Smart Ethernet Switch
EDS-308: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 8 10/100BaseT(X) ports
EDS-308-M-SC: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 7 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 multi mode 100BaseFX port
EDS-308-S-SC: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 7 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 single mode 100BaseFX port
EDS-308-MM-SC: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 6 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 multi mode 100BaseFX ports
EDS-308-SS-SC: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 6 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 single mode 100BaseFX ports
Industrial 5-port Smart Ethernet Switch
EDS-305: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 5 10/100BaseT(X) ports
EDS-305-M-SC: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 multi mode 100BaseFX port
EDS-305-S-SC: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 single mode 100BaseFX port
All items include User’s Manual
Optional Accessories
DR-4524: 45W/2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply with universal 85 to 264 VAC input
DR-75-24: 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply with universal 85 to 264 VAC input
DR-120-24: 120W/5A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply with 88 to 132 VAC/176 to 264 VAC input by switch
See page 7-3 for more detailed information about these DIN-Rail Power Supplies.
WK-46: Wall Mounting kit
Eth
erD
evice
TM Sw
itch
 ED
S-3
0
8
/3
0
5
 Series
MOXA EtherDevice Switch
EDS-308/305 Hardware Installation Guide
First Edition, June 2003
 Moxa Technologies Co., Ltd.
Tel: +886-2-8919-1230
Fax: +886-2-8919-1231